BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS' COLLEGE

NCTE approved NAAC B accredited College with CPE status

Thank you for your payment!

The 3rd Sem Admission fees payment was successfully processed with the transaction details as shown below:

Payment ID : QHMP7801668643

University Registration No. : 411-1211-0564-18

Student Name : STUTI BANERJEE

Course Type : Honours
GE3 : Physics
SEC : Mathematics

TUTION FEES:
ADMISSION FEES:

BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT FEES:

SEMESTER FEES:
STUDENT'S UNION FEES:
COLLEGE FESTIVAL FEES:
STUDENT AID FUND:
SPORTS & GAMES FEES:
LIBRARY CHARGES:

STUDENT HEALTH HOME:

EXAMINATION FEES:
INTERNET FEES:
EXAMINATION FORM:
LABORATORY FEES:
Payment Amount (INR)
Payment Mode

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

780
300
200
350
50
50
50
50
100

100
50
20
400
2505

Online

Transaction Date : 26-07-2019 22:26:08
Form No : 639
Mobile No : 9831440554

Course/Subject : Mathematics




